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Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #50

Division: WCLA D1

Date: saturday, February 16, 2019
Home: virginia Tech

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Wynston Archer

Field: Field 03

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: Stanford

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Jamie Marsal

PRINT NAME

Virginia Tech

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

Stanford

001
002
003
004
005
007
008
011
012
013
015
016
018
019
020
024
026
026
029

Name

Brooke Horowitz

Jamie Marsal

Goals Misconduct

Anya Vedantambe

Charlotte Dodson

Reese Dobson
Dylan Dodson
Tea Smith
Rena Chao
Abigail Aleshire
Carly Green
Victoria Porto
Britt Nordquist
Olivia Zaidel

Sanaya Robinson-Shah

Naomi Lutz
Shannon Lee
Haley Taylor
Aja Zou

Elliot Lovitt

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




