Santa Barbara Shootout

Misconduct

Game #50

Division: WCLA D1 Field: Field 03

Date: Saturday, February 16, 2019 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: Virginia Tech Away: Stanford

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Goals

Home Coach	Wynston Archer		
Away Coach	Jamie Marsal		
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

Name

Virginia Tech Stanford

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Go	als	Misconduct			
				:		:	
				:			
							r
							r
							ŀ
							+
							-
							H
			-				-
				:		:	-
			-	:		:	-
				- :		:	-
				1		:	-
				:		:	-
				:		:	-
				1		:	
				:		:	
				:		:	

	001	Brooke Horowitz				
	002	Jamie Marsal				
	003	Anya Vedantambe				
	004	Charlotte Dodson				
	005	Reese Dobson				
ľ	007	Dylan Dodson		:	:	
Ī	800	Tea Smith		:	:	
ľ	011	Rena Chao		:	:	
ľ	012	Abigail Aleshire		:	:	
ľ	013	Carly Green		:	:	
ľ	015	Victoria Porto		:	:	
ľ	016	Britt Nordquist		:	:	
	018	Olivia Zaidel				
	019	Sanaya Robinson-Shah				
ľ	020	Naomi Lutz		:	:	
	024	Shannon Lee		:	:	
ľ	026	Haley Taylor		:	:	
ľ	026	Aja Zou		:	:	
	029	Elliot Lovitt				
				:	:	
				:	:	
ľ				:	:	
ľ				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments